
PROJECT/O\II'NERSHIP
GRAXD OAKS/WILSH INE APARTTEIiTS
120.13E SE GRAflD

olvilt n:
REACH CDC

2405 s€ llTH AVEr{UE
PoR .AI{0 , 0& 912tt
YEAR 0f ACQUISlTl0: l9E5

23t.0682

235-291t
972tr

AoD lT loltl: EASI PoRTLAND
B|"oCX: tzl MAP: 3031
LoTS: 3&4,5&6

LEGAL PUBLIC DATA

CENSUS IfiACT: B L0Cl(:
URD: CEI{TRAT TASTS IOE
AREA: Z0 lNG: Exd

ASSESSMENT ANO TAXATION

LA['II) \,ALUE IIIPROVEMTITITS TOTAT VALUE

$ 103,900 + $ 25{, 100 = , 358, 300

TAX ACCT NO. TAX YEAR DATE APPRAISED
226508200 9l/92

TAX EXEMPT ION

$ 257,900

TAX EXEMPT ION
72X I'lOl{TAxABt E

REI{0VATlOli: ASBEST0S ABAIEitEI{T & iltlv R00t. oTHER W0nX PLAiINED

USAGE

x

PUBL IC F II'IAI{C II'JG

BUILDING DATA
75%
0,6

25%

STUDEiIT:
GROUP I,IVII'IG
CONDO:

TYPE: MULT I FAM I LY:

HOTEL/ OTEL:
s R0:

TRI{SNT LODGNG

Hous tilc
OFF I CE:

RETAIT:

STATUS: oPEtl
C0 D lT 1ofl: C000

SITE AREA

BIDG ARIA
SIOR I ES:
8AS EME I'lT:

YR 8U I [T:
fi rsToR tc:

10000 sl
3 3705 sl

4

191 1

UNIT MIX
RENTS

s100-
$150

$1s1 -
$200

$201 -
$2s0

$25'1 -
s300

$,301 -
$as0

$351 -
$400

$401 -
$450

$451 -
$500

$501 -
$550

$551-
$600

$601-
$650 $650+ N/A TOTAL

9

33
9

33

stzE t{/A

H()IE L/UOIE T
ROOI!ING UI{ I

STUDIO
1B€DROOM

2 8[DR00U
3 BE0RoSit

TOTALS 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 0

HOUSING UNIT DATA

VACAflT U[ ITS: 2

AVG H0USIHLD S IZE: 2.5
H0USEHI,D lY/tl I iloRs: 6

Utl ITS DOUBLED UP: 30
AYG TlliE 0t 0CC: ? YRS

UillT TURiloVER: 31/YR

SRCE: ToltY J otrEs,
OhlC.:7/6/92

li0R: ToilY J0XtS

REI{TAL TYPT

235.?911

0Ptil tlARl(tT: X

sEcT 8/SU8S:

TENANT PROFILE

EMP LOYE D:
ri D|YN Ttlti

UI{ EMP LOY E O

RT] IRED:

STUDTNT:

%

%

%

%

%

EMPLoYMEt'lT

30 96

63 
'67%

l9
10
52

29
0

( 30 YRS

3l-60:
) 60 YRS

UTILITIES INCLUDED

IYAT E fi/S EWE R: X

GAS:

E LECTR IC I TY:
STEAM:

GARBAGE: X

ALL:

ESI CoST rr
NOT INCLUDEO:

$20 /n{r'lTH

SERVICES

MA I D/L II{EN:
MEALS:

24 HR OESI( COVERAGE

RES FLOOR A IOES:
c0uNSE L lltc StfiV tCtS
MEOICAL SERVICES:
GROUP ACT IV IT IES:

LAU DRY FACL IT IES:
S INK IN ROOM:

M ICROWAVE/STOVE:
FR IDGE Iil ROOM:

FUR ITURE:

COMMUN IIY ROOM:

EMRGNCY CALL BU]TOfi:
PHONE II{ ROOM:

PHONE OI{ TACH T LOOR

SECURED EI,ITRAICE:
COMMUII ITY (ITCHE:
ADDITIOI{AL STORAGE:

x

x

x

x

AMENITIES

PARK I NG:

ONS I TE:
OFF S I TE

SECU RE O

COVIREt)
CHARGI:
SPACES:

BATHROOMS:

PR I VATE

SHANED:

3OX TEI{AITITS ARE SECTS VOUCHERS. MAX 3 PER UI'IIT. SO[{E UI{ITS ARE FURNISHED
COMMENTS

LAST UPDATE

PDC LoMModerate
lncome Housing--Rm;,ND-

FEMEIT
-mririiss6r-

I
I

1\l
I

3
!'

HSG 011 A.arl 8ig2 55 REV: 9/15/92


